5/5/2019

Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Overall Championship

1 Brandeis High School

2 Tom C. Clark High School

3 Francis Lewis High School

4 John Jay High School

5 Sandra Day O'Connor High School
6 Lowell High School

7 Lynn English High School

8 Southwest High School

9 North Salem High School

10  William J. Brennan High School
11 Springboro High School

12 Alamo Heights High School

13 Leavenworth High School

14 North Miami Beach Senior High School
15  Ridge Community High School
16 Waukegan High School

17  Ronald Reagan High School

18  Reading High School

19  East Paulding High School

20  Caprock High School

21 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
22 Smith-Cotton High School

23 East Aurora High School

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Blue Aces

Silver Valor
Patriot Pride
Snap I

Mighty Panthers
Lady Raiders
Lady Bulldogs

Sea Angels

Lady Vikings

Blue Elite
Springboro Panthers
Golden Mules
Cavalry Angels
Lady Chargers
Lady Bolts
Bulldogs
Diamondback
Lady Red Knights
White Falcons
Longhorns White
Black Sheep Squadron
Gold Tigers
Unarmed Tomcats

5,856
5,690
5,468
5,448
5,277
5,256
5,246
5,079
5,076
5,036
4,859
4,856
4,847
4,794
4,791
4,749
4,737
4,687
4,613
4,575
4,401
4,213
3,802
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5/5/2019

Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Inspection

1 Brandeis High School

2 Tom C. Clark High School

3 John Jay High School

4 Sandra Day O'Connor High School
5 North Salem High School

6 Lowell High School

7 Southwest High School

8 Lynn English High School

9 Springboro High School

10  Francis Lewis High School

11 Reading High School

12 Waukegan High School

13 Ronald Reagan High School

14  Leavenworth High School

15 William J. Brennan High School
16  East Paulding High School

17  Ridge Community High School
18  Smith-Cotton High School

19  Alamo Heights High School

20  Caprock High School

21 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
22 East Aurora High School

23 North Miami Beach Senior High School

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Blue Aces

Silver Valor
Snap Il

Mighty Panthers
Lady Vikings

Lady Raiders

Sea Angels

Lady Bulldogs
Springboro Panthers
Patriot Pride
Lady Red Knights
Bulldogs
Diamondback
Cavalry Angels
Blue Elite

White Falcons
Lady Bolts

Gold Tigers
Golden Mules
Longhorns White
Black Sheep Squadron
Unarmed Tomcats
Lady Chargers

1061
954
871
847
802
792
788
768
754
744
743
726
702
701
690
688
685
679
672
624
562
547
470
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5/5/2019 Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Regulation

1 Sandra Day O'Connor High School Mighty Panthers (Saldivar)
2 Tom C. Clark High School Silver Valor (Mosqueda)

3 Brandeis High School Blue Aces (Del Giudice)

4 John Jay High School Snap Il (Lara)

5 Reading High School Lady Red Knights (Rivera)
6 Francis Lewis High School Patriot Pride (Chen)

7 North Miami Beach Senior High School Lady Chargers (Kain)

8 Lynn English High School Lady Bulldogs (Taveras)

9 Lowell High School Lady Raiders (Pich)

10  North Salem High School Lady Vikings (Aguilar)

11 Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts (Sanchez)

12 Alamo Heights High School Golden Mules (Woodward)
13 Southwest High School Sea Angels (Valenzuela)

14 William J. Brennan High School Blue Elite (Reyes)

15  East Paulding High School White Falcons (Bissette)
16 Waukegan High School Bulldogs (Soberanis)

17  Caprock High School Longhorns White (Laing)
18  Springboro High School Springboro Panthers (Smith)
19  Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Black Sheep Squadron (Santos)
20 Leavenworth High School Cavalry Angels (Humes)

21 Ronald Reagan High School Diamondback (Gonzalez)
22 Smith-Cotton High School Gold Tigers (Sanchez)

23 East Aurora High School Unarmed Tomcats (Acosta)

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

1574
1559
1547
1527
1523
1514
1495
1465
1462
1441
1414
1410
1408
1397
1388
1358
1346
1343
1323
1310
1308
1292
946
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5/5/2019

Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy

1 Tom C. Clark High School

2 John Jay High School

3 Francis Lewis High School

4 Sandra Day O'Connor High School
5 Brandeis High School

6 North Miami Beach Senior High School
7 Lynn English High School

8 Reading High School

9 Ridge Community High School
10  East Paulding High School

11 Lowell High School

12 Alamo Heights High School

13 North Salem High School

14 William J. Brennan High School
15  Springboro High School

16  Southwest High School

17  Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
18 Ronald Reagan High School

19  Smith-Cotton High School

20  Waukegan High School

21 Caprock High School

22  Leavenworth High School

23 East Aurora High School

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Silver Valor -- Cadet Mosqueda
Snap Il -- Cadet Lara

Patriot Pride -- Cadet Chen
Mighty Panthers -- Cadet Saldivar
Blue Aces -- Cadet Del Giudice
Lady Chargers -- Cadet Kain

Lady Bulldogs -- Cadet Taveras
Lady Red Knights -- Cadet Rivera
Lady Bolts -- Cadet Sanchez
White Falcons -- Cadet Bissette
Lady Raiders -- Cadet Pich

Golden Mules -- Cadet Woodward
Lady Vikings -- Cadet Aguilar

Blue Elite -- Cadet Reyes
Springboro Panthers -- Cadet Smith
Sea Angels -- Cadet Valenzuela
Black Sheep Squadron -- Cadet Santos
Diamondback -- Cadet Gonzalez
Gold Tigers -- Cadet Sanchez
Bulldogs -- Cadet Soberanis
Longhorns White -- Cadet Laing
Cavalry Angels -- Cadet Humes
Unarmed Tomcats -- Cadet Acosta
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5/5/2019

Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Color Guard

1 John Jay High School

2 Alamo Heights High School

3 Francis Lewis High School

4 Ronald Reagan High School

5 Brandeis High School

6 Ridge Community High School

7 William J. Brennan High School
8 Tom C. Clark High School

9 East Paulding High School

10  North Miami Beach Senior High School
11 Lynn English High School

12 Lowell High School

13 Springboro High School

14 North Salem High School

15  Leavenworth High School

16  Sandra Day O'Connor High School
17  Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
18  Southwest High School

19  Smith-Cotton High School

20  Caprock High School

21 East Aurora High School

22 Waukegan High School

23 Reading High School

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Snap I

Golden Mules
Patriot Pride
Diamondback
Blue Aces

Lady Bolts

Blue Elite

Silver Valor

White Falcons
Lady Chargers
Lady Bulldogs
Lady Raiders
Springboro Panthers
Lady Vikings
Cavalry Angels
Mighty Panthers
Black Sheep Squadron
Sea Angels

Gold Tigers
Longhorns White
Unarmed Tomcats
Bulldogs

Lady Red Knights

641
640
616
614
608
606
604
599
596
593
590
588
584
573
569
562
553
550
540
499
454
452
339
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5/5/2019

Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Element Exhibition

1 Brandeis High School

2 Lynn English High School

3 Lowell High School

4 Tom C. Clark High School

5 Southwest High School

6 Francis Lewis High School

7 Sandra Day O'Connor High School
8 North Salem High School

9 Ronald Reagan High School

10  Reading High School

11 William J. Brennan High School
12 Waukegan High School

13 Springboro High School

14 North Miami Beach Senior High School
15  Alamo Heights High School

16 John Jay High School

17  Leavenworth High School

18  Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
19  Ridge Community High School
20  East Paulding High School

21 East Aurora High School

22 Caprock High School

23 Smith-Cotton High School

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Blue Aces

Lady Bulldogs
Lady Raiders
Silver Valor

Sea Angels

Patriot Pride
Mighty Panthers
Lady Vikings
Diamondback
Lady Red Knights
Blue Elite
Bulldogs
Springboro Panthers
Lady Chargers
Golden Mules
Snap Il

Cavalry Angels
Black Sheep Squadron
Lady Bolts

White Falcons
Unarmed Tomcats
Longhorns White
Gold Tigers

698
676
673
670
659
651
622
605
580
568
564
563
559 (1)
559 (2)
556
555
552
543
530
521
493
465
450
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5/5/2019 Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships
Masters Level - Unarmed Flight Exhibition

1 Francis Lewis High School Patriot Pride

2 Tom C. Clark High School Silver Valor

3 John Jay High School Snap I

4 Brandeis High School Blue Aces

5 Caprock High School Longhorns White
6 William J. Brennan High School Blue Elite

7 Waukegan High School Bulldogs

8 Reading High School Lady Red Knights
9 North Miami Beach Senior High School Lady Chargers

10 Leavenworth High School Cavalry Angels

11 Sandra Day O'Connor High School Mighty Panthers
12 Lynn English High School Lady Bulldogs

13 Lowell High School Lady Raiders

14 North Salem High School Lady Vikings

15  Southwest High School Sea Angels

16  Springboro High School Springboro Panthers
17  Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts

18  Alamo Heights High School Golden Mules

19  Ronald Reagan High School Diamondback

20  Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Black Sheep Squadron
21 East Paulding High School White Falcons

22 East Aurora High School Unarmed Tomcats
23 Smith-Cotton High School Gold Tigers

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

995
953
949
944
920
904
895
891
872
864
827
824
819
794
789
770
740
719
663
654
635
634
560
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5/5/2019 Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition

1 North Miami Beach Senior High School Lady Chargers (Mejia & Bermudez)

2 North Miami Beach Senior High School Lady Chargers (Kain & Similien)

3 Brandeis High School Blue Aces (Dykstra-Dandridge & Edsall)
4 Tascosa High School Tascosa (Stanley & Jimenez)

5 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Black Sheep Squadron (Otero & Santos)
6 Springboro High School Springboro Panthers (Gangaware & Kenline)
7 Lynn English High School Lady Bulldogs (Taveras & Cardona)

8 Lowell High School Lady Raiders (Bahati & Jackson)

9 Reading High School Lady Red Knights (Demorla & Estrella)
10  Lynn English High School Lady Bulldogs (Cruz & Feliciano Perez)
11 Airport High School Unarmed Eagles (Farris & Waters)

12 John Jay High School Snap Il (Fresco & Gonzalez)

13 East Aurora High School Unarmed Tomcats (Machuca & Alcala)
14 Southwest High School Sea Angels (Campos & Rangel )

15  East Paulding High School White Falcons (Bissette & Thompson)
16  Tom C. Clark High School Silver Valor (Murillo & Murillo)

17  William G Enloe Magnet High School Blue Diamonds Dual (Rolle & Gist)

18  North Salem High School Lady Vikings (Palomares & Barvosa)

19  Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts (Diaz & Jimenez)

20  Prairie High School Falcon Unarmed Dual (Vittitoe & Nguyen)
21 Reading High School Lady Red Knights (Diaz & Martinez)

22 John Jay High School Snap Il (Olivarez & Bernal)

23 Alamo Heights High School Golden Mules (Osander & Woodward)
24 John Jay High School Snap Il (Montano & Reyes)

25 Leavenworth High School Cavalry Angels (Weilemann & Kincade)
26  Caprock High School Longhorns White (Morgan & Oliver)

27  Alamo Heights High School Golden Mules (Vallor & Patel)

28  Caprock High School Longhorns White (Contreras & Gruver)

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

802
769
759
750
727
721
716
712
705
697
683 (1)
683 (2)
679
678
676
671
668
664
655
654
652
634
633
630
618
560
524
502
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