2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Overall Championship

1	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	5,856
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	5,690
3	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	5,468
4	John Jay High School	Snap II	5,448
5	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	5,277
6	Lowell High School	Lady Raiders	5,256
7	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	5,246
8	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	5,079
9	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	5,076
10	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite	5,036
11	Springboro High School	Springboro Panthers	4,859
12	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	4,856
13	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	4,847
14	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	4,794
15	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	4,791
16	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs	4,749
17	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback	4,737
18	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	4,687
19	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	4,613
20	Caprock High School	Longhorns White	4,575
21	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	4,401
22	Smith-Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	4,213
23	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	3,802

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Inspection

1	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	1061
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	954
3	John Jay High School	Snap II	871
4	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	847
5	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	802
6	Lowell High School	Lady Raiders	792
7	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	788
8	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	768
9	Springboro High School	Springboro Panthers	754
10	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	744
11	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	743
12	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs	726
13	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback	702
14	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	701
15	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite	690
16	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	688
17	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	685
18	Smith-Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	679
19	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	672
20	Caprock High School	Longhorns White	624
21	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	562
22	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	547
23	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	470

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Regulation

1	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers (Saldivar)	1574
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor (Mosqueda)	1559
3	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces (Del Giudice)	1547
4	John Jay High School	Snap II (Lara)	1527
5	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights (Rivera)	1523
6	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride (Chen)	1514
7	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers (Kain)	1495
8	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs (Taveras)	1465
9	Lowell High School	Lady Raiders (Pich)	1462
10	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings (Aguilar)	1441
11	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts (Sanchez)	1414
12	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules (Woodward)	1410
13	Southwest High School	Sea Angels (Valenzuela)	1408
14	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite (Reyes)	1397
15	East Paulding High School	White Falcons (Bissette)	1388
16	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs (Soberanis)	1358
17	Caprock High School	Longhorns White (Laing)	1346
18	Springboro High School	Springboro Panthers (Smith)	1343
19	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron (Santos)	1323
20	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels (Humes)	1310
21	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback (Gonzalez)	1308
22	Smith-Cotton High School	Gold Tigers (Sanchez)	1292
23	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats (Acosta)	946

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy

1	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor Cadet Mosqueda	371
2	John Jay High School	Snap II Cadet Lara	368
3	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride Cadet Chen	367
4	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers Cadet Saldivar	360 (1)
5	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces Cadet Del Giudice	360 (2)
6	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers Cadet Kain	354 (3)
7	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs Cadet Taveras	354 (4)
8	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights Cadet Rivera	353
9	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts Cadet Sanchez	350 (1)
10	East Paulding High School	White Falcons Cadet Bissette	350 (2)
11	Lowell High School	Lady Raiders Cadet Pich	349
12	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules Cadet Woodward	347
13	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings Cadet Aguilar	344
14	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite Cadet Reyes	343
15	Springboro High School	Springboro Panthers Cadet Smith	342
16	Southwest High School	Sea Angels Cadet Valenzuela	341
17	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron Cadet Santos	334 (1)
18	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback Cadet Gonzalez	334 (2)
19	Smith-Cotton High School	Gold Tigers Cadet Sanchez	328
20	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs Cadet Soberanis	324
21	Caprock High School	Longhorns White Cadet Laing	318
22	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels Cadet Humes	312
23	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats Cadet Acosta	252

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Color Guard

1	John Jay High School	Snap II	641
2	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	640
3	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	616
4	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback	614
5	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	608
6	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	606
7	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite	604
8	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	599
9	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	596
10	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	593
11	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	590
12	Lowell High School	Lady Raiders	588
13	Springboro High School	Springboro Panthers	584
14	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	573
15	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	569
16	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	562
17	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	553
18	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	550
19	Smith-Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	540
20	Caprock High School	Longhorns White	499
21	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	454
22	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs	452
23	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	339

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Element Exhibition

1	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	698
2	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	676
3	Lowell High School	Lady Raiders	673
4	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	670
5	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	659
6	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	651
7	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	622
8	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	605
9	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback	580
10	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	568
11	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite	564
12	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs	563
13	Springboro High School	Springboro Panthers	559 (1)
14	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	559 (2)
15	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	556
16	John Jay High School	Snap II	555
17	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	552
18	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	543
19	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	530
20	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	521
21	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	493
22	Caprock High School	Longhorns White	465
23	Smith-Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	450

2019 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Unarmed Flight Exhibition

1	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	995
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	953
3	John Jay High School	Snap II	949
4	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	944
5	Caprock High School	Longhorns White	920
6	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite	904
7	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs	895
8	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	891
9	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	872
10	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	864
11	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	827
12	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	824
13	Lowell High School	Lady Raiders	819
14	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	794
15	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	789
16	Springboro High School	Springboro Panthers	770
17	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	740
18	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	719
19	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback	663
20	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	654
21	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	635
22	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	634
23	Smith-Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	560

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition

1	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers (Mejia & Bermudez)	802
2	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers (Kain & Similien)	769
3	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces (Dykstra-Dandridge & Edsall)	759
4	Tascosa High School	Tascosa (Stanley & Jimenez)	750
5	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron (Otero & Santos)	727
6	Springboro High School	Springboro Panthers (Gangaware & Kenline)	721
7	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs (Taveras & Cardona)	716
8	Lowell High School	Lady Raiders (Bahati & Jackson)	712
9	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights (Demorla & Estrella)	705
10	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs (Cruz & Feliciano Perez)	697
11	Airport High School	Unarmed Eagles (Farris & Waters)	683 (1)
12	John Jay High School	Snap II (Fresco & Gonzalez)	683 (2)
13	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats (Machuca & Alcala)	679
14	Southwest High School	Sea Angels (Campos & Rangel)	678
15	East Paulding High School	White Falcons (Bissette & Thompson)	676
16	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor (Murillo & Murillo)	671
17	William G Enloe Magnet High School	Blue Diamonds Dual (Rolle & Gist)	668
18	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings (Palomares & Barvosa)	664
19	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts (Diaz & Jimenez)	655
20	Prairie High School	Falcon Unarmed Dual (Vittitoe & Nguyen)	654
21	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights (Diaz & Martinez)	652
22	John Jay High School	Snap II (Olivarez & Bernal)	634
23	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules (Osander & Woodward)	633
24	John Jay High School	Snap II (Montano & Reyes)	630
25	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels (Weilemann & Kincade)	618
26	Caprock High School	Longhorns White (Morgan & Oliver)	560
27	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules (Vallor & Patel)	524
28	Caprock High School	Longhorns White (Contreras & Gruver)	502